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Your child will require the following uniform:

f B HG
Infant School

Uniform

Trousers/skirts/pinafore dresses in black or grey.

White Polo shirts.

Green sweatshirts or cardigans with school logo.
Shoes/trainers must be black and where possible have Velcro straps.
Summer dresses should be green check (gingham).

Coats should be warm and waterproof.

Please put your child’'s name in all of their clothes.

The following items can be purchased from the school of fice:

Carterhatch Infant School Uniform Price List:

Sweatshirts
Sweatshirts
Cardigans
Cardigans
Sun Hats
PE Bag

Book Bag
Fleece

Waterproof Fleece

£10.50
£11.00
£12.00
£12.50
£4.50
£6.00
£8.00
£13.50

£17.50

Sizes 24, 26, 28
Sizes 30, 32
Sizes 24, 26, 28

Sizes 30, 32

Size Guide: 24: Age 3-4
26: Age 5-6
28: Age 7-8
30: Age 9-10

32: Age 11-12






