

Uniform

Your child will require the following uniform:

- Trousers/skirts/pinafore dresses in black or grey.
- White Polo shirts.
- Green sweatshirts or cardigans with school logo.
- Shoes/trainers must be black and where possible have Velcro straps.
- Summer dresses should be green check (gingham).
- Coats should be warm and waterproof.
- Please put your child's name in all of their clothes.

The following items can be purchased from the school office:

Carterhatch Infant School Uniform Price List:

Sweatshirts	£10.50	Sizes 24, 26, 28	
Sweatshirts	£11.00	Sizes 30, 32	
Cardigans	£12.00	Sizes 24, 26, 28	
Cardigans	£12.50	Sizes 30, 32	
Sun Hats	£4.50		
PE Bag	£6.00		
Book Bag	£8.00		
Fleece	£13.50		
Waterproof Fleece	£17.50		

Size Guide: 24: Age 3-4

26: Age 5-6

28: Age 7-8

30: Age 9-10

32: Age 11-12